Position

Director Publc Wrks Rd
Commessner

Technology Solutions Analyst
Sr

Admin Services Officer Senior
Staff Services Analyst Il
Information Technology Tech Il
Accountant Auditor Senior
Executive Secretary
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk Journey
Temporary Office Assistant

Account Clerk Senior

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

DPW-Administration

DPW-Administration

DPW-Administration
DPW-Administration
DPW-Administration
DPW-Administration
DPW-Administration
DPW-Administration
DPW-Administration
DPW-Administration
DPW-Administration

Total Wages

$178,077

$94,211

$92,328
$73,999
$70,038
$67,337
$54,876
$48,256
$45,146

$1,602

$1,377

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,057

$38,882

$41,851
$36,888
$29,361
$35,236
$22,611
$27,602
$17,657
$391
$2,830



