Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Publc Wrks Rd Commssner		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$178,077	\$72,057
Technology Solutions Analyst Sr		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$94,211	\$38,882
Admin Services Officer Senior		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$92,328	\$41,851
Staff Services Analyst II		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$73,999	\$36,888
Information Technology Tech II		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$70,038	\$29,361
Accountant Auditor Senior		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$67,337	\$35,236
Executive Secretary		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$54,876	\$22,611
Accounting Technician		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$48,256	\$27,602
Account Clerk Journey		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$45,146	\$17,657
Temporary Office Assistant		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$1,602	\$391
Account Clerk Senior		Placer County	DPW-Administration	\$1,377	\$2,830